TERENNI TRIATLON
CZECHTRISERIES

Triatlon Plzeff 2018 (CROSS TRIATHLON CZECHTRISERIES) - Celkov&, 02.06.2018 2‘ 6.108
# Jméno Zemé Klub Cas Plavan{ 1. depo Kolo 2. depo Béh
1 Kostlan Robert (2003) CZE Triathlon Team Tabor 00:26:43,00 00:02:55,00() 00:00:28,00() 00:16:05,00() 00:00:13,00() 00:07:02,00()
2 Kozojed Martin (2004) CZE Triathlon Team Tabor 00:27:19,00 00:02:55,00() 00:00:29,00() 00:16:28,00() 00:00:12,00() 00:07:15,00()
3 Korous David (2004) CZE Triathlon Team Tabor 00:28:12,00 00:02:56,00() 00:00:32,00() 00:16:51,00() 00:00:16,00() 00:07:37,00()
4 Nydrle Filip (2005) CZE Triatlon Plzefi 00:29:03,00 00:03:05,00() 00:00:22,00() 00:17:27,00() 00:00:20,00() 00:07:49,00()
5 Homola Jakub (2005) CZE Triathlon Team Tabor 00:29:56,00 00:03:16,00() 00:00:32,00() 00:18:22,00() 00:00:24,00() 00:07:23,00()
6 Smidové Adéla (2003) CZE Triatlon Plzefi 00:30:09,00 00:03:20,00() 00:00:31,00() 00:16:44,00() 00:00:33,00() 00:09:00,00()
7 Smid Jakub (2006) CZE Triatlon Plzefi 00:30:09,00 00:03:56,00() 00:00:38,00() 00:17:05,00() 00:00:28,00() 00:08:02,00()
8 Piknerova Zuzana (2003) CZE Triatlon Plzefi 00:30:28,00 00:03:14,00() 00:00:31,00() 00:17:54,00() 00:00:28,00() 00:08:20,00()
9 Chmatal David (2005) CZE LBS sport team 00:30:33,00 00:03:48,00() 00:00:32,00() 00:17:02,00() 00:00:31,00() 00:08:39,00()
10 Zuna Stépan (2003) CZE 00:31:05,00 00:03:22,00() 00:00:37,00() 00:17:33,00() 00:00:44,00() 00:08:49,00()
11 Dvofak Jan (2004) CZE X-team BaNo 00:31:15,00 00:03:41,00() 00:00:38,00() 00:18:53,00() 00:00:36,00() 00:07:27,00()
12 Gross Jan (2004) CZE ck sport Beran Chrast 00:31:19,00 00:04:11,00() 00:00:35,00() 00:16:36,00() 00:00:41,00() 00:09:16,00()
13 CihlaF Vojtéch (2003) CZE TT LOKO Beroun 00:32:12,00 00:02:59,00() 00:00:27,00() 00:20:19,00() 00:00:31,00() 00:07:55,00()
14 Nosek Martin (2004) CZE Triatlon Plzefi 00:32:51,00 00:03:51,00() 00:00:40,00() 00:18:56,00() 00:00:24,00() 00:08:59,00()
15 Zirovnicky Jan (2005) CZE Triathlon Team Tabor 00:33:42,00 00:03:03,00() 00:00:28,00() 00:20:24,00() 00:00:14,00() 00:09:32,00()
16 Weber Adam (2003) CZE 00:33:48,00 00:03:33,00() 00:00:42,00() 00:20:46,00() 00:00:22,00() 00:08:25,00()
17 Chaloupka Viktor (2003) CZE Silvini Madshus 00:33:59,00 00:03:55,00() 00:00:39,00() 00:20:30,00() 00:00:19,00() 00:08:37,00()
18 Hamata Lukas$ (2005) CZE Triatlet Karlovy Vary 00:34:14,00 00:03:44,00() 00:00:37,00() 00:21:22,00() 00:00:31,00() 00:08:00,00()
19 Kalivoda Lukas (2003) CZE TTK Slavia V3 Plzett 00:34:51,00 00:03:20,00() 00:00:40,00() 00:22:30,00() 00:00:17,00() 00:08:04,00()
20 Kopecky $té&pan (2005) CZE TJ Sokol Senohraby 00:34:53,00 00:04:03,00() 00:00:43,00() 00:21:46,00() 00:00:18,00() 00:08:04,00()
21 Stolba Jakub (2003) CZE TJ Sokol Senohraby 00:35:01,00 00:02:56,00() 00:00:33,00() 00:22:47,00() 00:00:31,00() 00:08:14,00()
22 Stolba Tomés (2006) CZE TJ Sokol Senohraby 00:35:01,00 00:03:34,00() 00:00:41,00() 00:21:03,00() 00:00:18,00() 00:09:25,00()
23 Chmatalova Adéla (2004) CZE LBS sport team 00:35:34,00 00:03:39,00() 00:00:37,00() 00:22:13,00() 00:00:24,00() 00:08:40,00()
24 Soutek Jakub (2005) CZE 00:35:36,00 00:04:02,00() 00:00:51,00() 00:20:33,00() 00:00:57,00() 00:09:12,00()
25 Radova Daniela (2005) CZE SK Slavia Praha 00:35:36,00 00:03:52,00() 00:00:35,00() 00:22:14,00() 00:00:27,00() 00:08:28,00()
26 Burlové Tereza (2006) CZE Triatlon Plzefi 00:35:40,00 00:04:00,00() 00:00:39,00() 00:21:05,00() 00:00:31,00() 00:09:26,00()
27 Koutny Roman (2003) CZE TT Pfibram, z. s. 00:35:46,00 00:03:39,00() 00:00:32,00() 00:22:31,00() 00:00:20,00() 00:08:43,00()
28 CihlaF Jakub (2003) CZE TT LOKO Beroun 00:35:50,00 00:02:40,00() 00:00:32,00() 00:24:12,00() 00:00:22,00() 00:08:04,00()
29 Duchkové Tereza (2003) CZE TCV JindfichGv Hradec 00:36:08,00 00:03:43,00() 00:00:31,00() 00:21:03,00() 00:00:18,00() 00:10:33,00()
30 Kuchafova Karolina (2004) CZE Triatlon Plzefi 00:36:10,00 00:01:35,00() 00:00:13,00() 00:02:24,00() 00:21:20,00() 00:00:25,00()
31 Svecovs Andrea (2005) CZE Triatlon Plzefi 00:36:14,00 00:03:37,00() 00:00:37,00() 00:21:17,00() 00:00:45,00() 00:09:58,00()
32 Korousové Nikola (2006) CZE Triathlon Team Tabor 00:36:16,00 00:03:43,00() 00:00:34,00() 00:22:48,00() 00:00:19,00() 00:08:52,00()
33 Chytilova Adéla (2004) CZE Triatlon Plzefi 00:36:21,00 00:04:21,00() 00:00:36,00() 00:19:56,00() 00:00:33,00() 00:10:55,00()
34 Jedlitkova Barbora (2006) CZE Triatlon Plzefi 00:36:25,00 00:03:38,00() 00:00:34,00() 00:22:21,00() 00:00:30,00() 00:09:23,00()
35 Svobodova Agéta (2005) CZE LBS sport team 00:37:14,00 00:03:40,00() 00:00:37,00() 00:22:17,00() 00:00:37,00() 00:10:03,00()
36 Kopecky Jonas (2005) CZE TJ Sokol Senohraby 00:37:14,00 00:04:25,00() 00:00:53,00() 00:23:21,00() 00:00:18,00() 00:08:18,00()
37 Nydrle Maty4g (2003) CZE Triatlon Jigin 00:37:15,00 00:03:53,00() 00:00:27,00() 00:22:12,00() 00:00:33,00() 00:10:10,00()

38 Rihova Denisa (2004) CZE Triatlon Plzeri 00:37:31,00 00:03:45,00() 00:00:41,00() 00:22:13,00() 00:00:23,00() 00:10:29,00()



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
DNF
DNS

Stuchlikova Natdlie (2005)
Blechova Lucie (2003)
Vesecka Nicol (2004)
Bohacova Tereza (2003)
Jandova Tereza (2006)
Churava Veronika (2005)
Smidova Anna (2005)
Pejcharova Klara (2003)
Sedlackova Veronika (2005)
Stanék Alexandr (2006)
Mare$ova Magdaléna (2006)
Hanusova Karolina (2004)
Hurnik Michal (2005)

Kubes Antonin (2006)
Hurnikova Lenka (2006)
Maresova Alzbéta (2005)
Grossova Karolina (2006)

Dvofakova Karla (2004)

Generovano dne 17.10.2025 20:29

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Triathlon Team Tabor
LBS sport team
TRI KLUB PRIBRAM

Triatlon Plzefi

Triatlon Plzefi

Triatlon Plzefi

X-team BaNo

00:37:42,00
00:37:44,00
00:38:04,00
00:38:57,00
00:39:07,00
00:39:54,00
00:40:54,00
00:41:05,00
00:41:08,00
00:42:19,00
00:42:47,00
00:44:11,00
00:44:48,00
00:45:39,00
00:48:33,00
00:49:50,00

00:03:19,00()
00:03:41,00()
00:03:48,00()
00:03:50,00()
00:03:55,00()
00:03:51,00()
00:03:16,00()
00:04:37,00()
00:03:15,00()
00:03:35,00()
00:04:37,00()
00:05:12,00()
00:05:14,00()
00:03:49,00()
00:05:11,00()
00:03:56,00()
00:04:09,00()

00:00:33,00()
00:00:37,00()
00:00:49,00()
00:00:40,00()
00:00:53,00()
00:00:35,00()
00:00:35,00()
00:00:57,00()
00:00:40,00()
00:01:01,00()
00:00:51,00()
00:00:29,00()
00:01:29,00()
00:01:20,00()
00:01:15,00()
00:00:36,00()
00:00:50,00()

00:23:07,00()
00:21:57,00()
00:24:10,00()
00:24:44,00()
00:24:04,00()
00:22:16,00()
00:24:44,00()
00:24:04,00()
00:25:54,00()
00:27:10,00()
00:24:32,00()
00:24:58,00()
00:26:47,00()
00:26:37,00()
00:28:45,00()
00:30:40,00()
00:21:51,00()

00:00:20,00()
00:00:33,00()
00:00:26,00()
00:00:17,00()
00:01:11,00()
00:00:27,00()
00:00:39,00()
00:00:33,00()
00:00:21,00()
00:00:26,00()
00:00:48,00()
00:00:24,00()
00:00:25,00()
00:00:42,00()
00:00:40,00()
00:01:04,00()
00:00:37,00()

00:10:22,00()
00:10:55,00()
00:08:51,00()
00:09:25,00()
00:09:04,00()
00:12:44,00()
00:11:41,00()
00:10:54,00()
00:10:58,00()
00:10:08,00()
00:11:58,00()
00:13:08,00()
00:10:53,00()
00:13:11,00()
00:12:42,00()
00:13:35,00()



