

Triatlon Plzeň 2018 (CROSS TRIATHLON CZECHTRISERIES) - Celkově, 02.06.2018



#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	1. depo	Kolo	2. depo	Běh
1	Kostlán Robert (2003)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:26:43,00	00:02:55,00()	00:00:28,00()	00:16:05,00()	00:00:13,00()	00:07:02,00()
2	Kozojed Martin (2004)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:27:19,00	00:02:55,00()	00:00:29,00()	00:16:28,00()	00:00:12,00()	00:07:15,00()
3	Korous David (2004)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:28:12,00	00:02:56,00()	00:00:32,00()	00:16:51,00()	00:00:16,00()	00:07:37,00()
4	Nýdrle Filip (2005)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:29:03,00	00:03:05,00()	00:00:22,00()	00:17:27,00()	00:00:20,00()	00:07:49,00()
5	Homola Jakub (2005)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:29:56,00	00:03:16,00()	00:00:32,00()	00:18:22,00()	00:00:24,00()	00:07:23,00()
6	Šmídová Adéla (2003)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:30:09,00	00:03:20,00()	00:00:31,00()	00:16:44,00()	00:00:33,00()	00:09:00,00()
7	Šmíd Jakub (2006)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:30:09,00	00:03:56,00()	00:00:38,00()	00:17:05,00()	00:00:28,00()	00:08:02,00()
8	Piknerová Zuzana (2003)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:30:28,00	00:03:14,00()	00:00:31,00()	00:17:54,00()	00:00:28,00()	00:08:20,00()
9	Chmátal David (2005)	CZE	LBS sport team	00:30:33,00	00:03:48,00()	00:00:32,00()	00:17:02,00()	00:00:31,00()	00:08:39,00()
10	Zuna Štěpán (2003)	CZE		00:31:05,00	00:03:22,00()	00:00:37,00()	00:17:33,00()	00:00:44,00()	00:08:49,00()
11	Dvořák Jan (2004)	CZE	X-team BaNo	00:31:15,00	00:03:41,00()	00:00:38,00()	00:18:53,00()	00:00:36,00()	00:07:27,00()
12	Gross Jan (2004)	CZE	ck sport Beran Chrást	00:31:19,00	00:04:11,00()	00:00:35,00()	00:16:36,00()	00:00:41,00()	00:09:16,00()
13	Cihlák Vojtěch (2003)	CZE	TT LOKO Beroun	00:32:12,00	00:02:59,00()	00:00:27,00()	00:20:19,00()	00:00:31,00()	00:07:55,00()
14	Nosek Martin (2004)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:32:51,00	00:03:51,00()	00:00:40,00()	00:18:56,00()	00:00:24,00()	00:08:59,00()
15	Žirovnický Jan (2005)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:33:42,00	00:03:03,00()	00:00:28,00()	00:20:24,00()	00:00:14,00()	00:09:32,00()
16	Weber Adam (2003)	CZE		00:33:48,00	00:03:33,00()	00:00:42,00()	00:20:46,00()	00:00:22,00()	00:08:25,00()
17	Chaloupka Viktor (2003)	CZE	Silvini Madshus	00:33:59,00	00:03:55,00()	00:00:39,00()	00:20:30,00()	00:00:19,00()	00:08:37,00()
18	Hamata Lukáš (2005)	CZE	Triatlet Karlovy Vary	00:34:14,00	00:03:44,00()	00:00:37,00()	00:21:22,00()	00:00:31,00()	00:08:00,00()
19	Kalivoda Lukáš (2003)	CZE	TTK Slavia VŠ Plzeň	00:34:51,00	00:03:20,00()	00:00:40,00()	00:22:30,00()	00:00:17,00()	00:08:04,00()
20	Kopecký Štěpán (2005)	CZE	TJ Sokol Senohraby	00:34:53,00	00:04:03,00()	00:00:43,00()	00:21:46,00()	00:00:18,00()	00:08:04,00()
21	Štolba Jakub (2003)	CZE	TJ Sokol Senohraby	00:35:01,00	00:02:56,00()	00:00:33,00()	00:22:47,00()	00:00:31,00()	00:08:14,00()
22	Štolba Tomáš (2006)	CZE	TJ Sokol Senohraby	00:35:01,00	00:03:34,00()	00:00:41,00()	00:21:03,00()	00:00:18,00()	00:09:25,00()
23	Chmátalová Adéla (2004)	CZE	LBS sport team	00:35:34,00	00:03:39,00()	00:00:37,00()	00:22:13,00()	00:00:24,00()	00:08:40,00()
24	Souček Jakub (2005)	CZE		00:35:36,00	00:04:02,00()	00:00:51,00()	00:20:33,00()	00:00:57,00()	00:09:12,00()
25	Radová Daniela (2005)	CZE	SK Slavia Praha	00:35:36,00	00:03:52,00()	00:00:35,00()	00:22:14,00()	00:00:27,00()	00:08:28,00()
26	Burlová Tereza (2006)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:35:40,00	00:04:00,00()	00:00:39,00()	00:21:05,00()	00:00:31,00()	00:09:26,00()
27	Koutný Roman (2003)	CZE	TT Přeborn, z. s.	00:35:46,00	00:03:39,00()	00:00:32,00()	00:22:31,00()	00:00:20,00()	00:08:43,00()
28	Cihlák Jakub (2003)	CZE	TT LOKO Beroun	00:35:50,00	00:02:40,00()	00:00:32,00()	00:24:12,00()	00:00:22,00()	00:08:04,00()
29	Duchková Tereza (2003)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:36:08,00	00:03:43,00()	00:00:31,00()	00:21:03,00()	00:00:18,00()	00:10:33,00()
30	Kuchařová Karolína (2004)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:36:10,00	00:01:35,00()	00:00:13,00()	00:02:24,00()	00:21:20,00()	00:00:25,00()
31	Švecová Andrea (2005)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:36:14,00	00:03:37,00()	00:00:37,00()	00:21:17,00()	00:00:45,00()	00:09:58,00()
32	Korousová Nikola (2006)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:36:16,00	00:03:43,00()	00:00:34,00()	00:22:48,00()	00:00:19,00()	00:08:52,00()
33	Chytilová Adéla (2004)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:36:21,00	00:04:21,00()	00:00:36,00()	00:19:56,00()	00:00:33,00()	00:10:55,00()
34	Jedličková Barbora (2006)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:36:25,00	00:03:38,00()	00:00:34,00()	00:22:21,00()	00:00:30,00()	00:09:23,00()
35	Svobodová Agáta (2005)	CZE	LBS sport team	00:37:14,00	00:03:40,00()	00:00:37,00()	00:22:17,00()	00:00:37,00()	00:10:03,00()
36	Kopecký Jonáš (2005)	CZE	TJ Sokol Senohraby	00:37:14,00	00:04:25,00()	00:00:53,00()	00:23:21,00()	00:00:18,00()	00:08:18,00()
37	Nýdrle Matyáš (2003)	CZE	Triatlon Jičín	00:37:15,00	00:03:53,00()	00:00:27,00()	00:22:12,00()	00:00:33,00()	00:10:10,00()
38	Říhová Denisa (2004)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:37:31,00	00:03:45,00()	00:00:41,00()	00:22:13,00()	00:00:23,00()	00:10:29,00()

39	Stuchlíková Natálie (2005)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:37:42,00	00:03:19,00()	00:00:33,00()	00:23:07,00()	00:00:20,00()	00:10:22,00()
40	Blechová Lucie (2003)	CZE	LBS sport team	00:37:44,00	00:03:41,00()	00:00:37,00()	00:21:57,00()	00:00:33,00()	00:10:55,00()
41	Vesecká Nicol (2004)	CZE	TRI KLUB PŘÍBRAM	00:38:04,00	00:03:48,00()	00:00:49,00()	00:24:10,00()	00:00:26,00()	00:08:51,00()
42	Boháčová Tereza (2003)	CZE		00:38:57,00	00:03:50,00()	00:00:40,00()	00:24:44,00()	00:00:17,00()	00:09:25,00()
43	Jandová Tereza (2006)			00:39:07,00	00:03:55,00()	00:00:53,00()	00:24:04,00()	00:01:11,00()	00:09:04,00()
44	Churavá Veronika (2005)	CZE	Triation Plzeň	00:39:54,00	00:03:51,00()	00:00:35,00()	00:22:16,00()	00:00:27,00()	00:12:44,00()
45	Šmídová Anna (2005)	CZE		00:40:54,00	00:03:16,00()	00:00:35,00()	00:24:44,00()	00:00:39,00()	00:11:41,00()
46	Pejcharová Klára (2003)	CZE	Triation Plzeň	00:41:05,00	00:04:37,00()	00:00:57,00()	00:24:04,00()	00:00:33,00()	00:10:54,00()
47	Sedláčková Veronika (2005)	CZE		00:41:08,00	00:03:15,00()	00:00:40,00()	00:25:54,00()	00:00:21,00()	00:10:58,00()
48	Staněk Alexandr (2006)	CZE		00:42:19,00	00:03:35,00()	00:01:01,00()	00:27:10,00()	00:00:26,00()	00:10:08,00()
49	Marešová Magdaléna (2006)	CZE	Triation Plzeň	00:42:47,00	00:04:37,00()	00:00:51,00()	00:24:32,00()	00:00:48,00()	00:11:58,00()
50	Hanusová Karolína (2004)	CZE		00:44:11,00	00:05:12,00()	00:00:29,00()	00:24:58,00()	00:00:24,00()	00:13:08,00()
51	Hurník Michal (2005)	CZE		00:44:48,00	00:05:14,00()	00:01:29,00()	00:26:47,00()	00:00:25,00()	00:10:53,00()
52	Kubeš Antonín (2006)	CZE		00:45:39,00	00:03:49,00()	00:01:20,00()	00:26:37,00()	00:00:42,00()	00:13:11,00()
53	Hurníková Lenka (2006)	CZE		00:48:33,00	00:05:11,00()	00:01:15,00()	00:28:45,00()	00:00:40,00()	00:12:42,00()
54	Marešová Alžběta (2005)	CZE		00:49:50,00	00:03:56,00()	00:00:36,00()	00:30:40,00()	00:01:04,00()	00:13:35,00()
DNF	Grossová Karolína (2006)	CZE			00:04:09,00()	00:00:50,00()	00:21:51,00()	00:00:37,00()	---
DNS	Dvořáková Karla (2004)	CZE	X-team BaNo		---	---	---	---	---

Generováno dne 30.04.2026 16:29